Klass
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

# Férnamn Efternamn

349 Alexander Wiklund

374 Christopher Lagergren

417 Daniel Nyman

422 Mikael Gullstrand

468 Petter Narsa

509 Henrik Forsgren

523 Joakim Nordin

560 David Hoglund

569 Mattias Hagg

673 Adam Andersson

676 Daniel Axelsson

711 Tim Olsson

733 Simon Sandin

771 Robin Hampus

777 Jakob Lagerborg

787 Jon Bjor

789 Pontus Stadenberg

805Richard Karlsson

854 Anders Nystrom

888 Joackim Bage

916 Ronnie Willén

955 Jonas Bergstrom

962 David Jadeborn
1101 Linus Joensuu

Ark1

Klubb
Nynashamns MCK
Mockfjard MK
Ludvika MX Klubb
Rattvik Boda MK
Moskosels SK
Hoga Kusten MK
SMK Gavle
SMK Sodermanland
Strangnas AMS
Rattvik Boda MK
Tibro MK
Anderslovs MK
FMCK Kalix
Mockfjard MK
Varbergs MK
Rattvik Boda MK
SMK Motala MC-Klubb
Abagen MCK
SMK Gavle
Nynashamns MCK
Strangnas AMS
Uppsala MK
Kils MK Motorcykel
MSK Hammaren

Sida 1

Team

Team Luvaracing Sweden
Motostar Racing

STR Lindstrands

Hea MC Racing

Carla Pro Shop

Cykel

suzuki
kawasaki
Kawasaki

Yamaha
Suzuki
Yamaha
suzuki
KTM
Honda
Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda
YAMAHA

Husgvarna
Suzuki
Honda
Yamaha



Klass
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

# Fornamn

8 Caroline
325Jens
356 Robin
367 Linus
372 Mikael
378 Viktor
383 Kim
388 Mathias
392 Jonas
404 Ludde
420 Emil
421 Rasmus
473 Sebastian
484 Jonatan
498 Jonathan
562 Linus
572 Marcus
601 Edvin
615 Patrik
662 Kevin
691 Andreas
697 Robert
725 Erik
754 Max
810 Hampus
823 Joakim
891 Alexander
901 Tim

1103 Victor

Efternamn
Berglund
Westerlund
Beausang
Grelsson
Berg
Kjell
Ramsell
Beausang
Rusten
Troger
Ytterberg
Hesselberg
Berglund
Mattsson
Back
Moberg
Gothenberg
Hamberg
Oholm
Fredriksson
Svensson
Lundmark
Bylund
Skold
Roxtorp
Clemin
Eklund
Magnusson
Joensuu

MX2

Klubb
Nynashamns MCK
Njurunda MK
Jarva MK
Njurunda MK
Uppsala MK
Alvbygdens MK
Folkare MK
Jarva MK
Rattvik Boda MK
SMK Dala Falun
MK Orion
Abagen MCK
Nynashamns MCK
Linképings MS
SMK Dala Falun
SMK Hofors
Abagen MCK
Umea AK
Malaro MCK
BMK Uddevalla
Skene MS
MX Stockholm MCK
Ljusdals MK
Alvsbyns MS
SMK Tierp
Njurunda MK
SMK Hofors
AMF Arsunda
MSK Hammaren

Sida 2

Team

Team Ljunggrens Motor

Stabil Racing

Carla Pro Shop

Cykel
Husqgvarna
Honda

KTM

honda
Kawasaki

kawasaki
Honda
Yamaha

Husqgvarna
Honda

DDP.nu MX Team/YamahsYamaha

Kawasaki
yamaha
Yamaha

Speedequipment Racing {Honda

CEC Racing

Team KW-Service
CMS Racing/EP Finans

Speedstore
hojbutiken.se

KTM
Kawasaki
KTM
kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Ktm
Yamaha
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